
Nawapur

SH
5 MDR31

330

34
5

340

335

325

315

355

375380385
395

410

295

495

285

510515520

525
530

54
0

525

465

52
0

485

49
0

460

510

455
495

470

475

425

515

395

40
0

34
5

36
0

350

34
0

35
5

33
5

315

330

325

420 425

430
435

440

450

455

46
5

470

475
48
0
495

50
5
515

72

27

2

6

2
1

81

7

61

14

74

73

18

80

23

21

70

82

65

3

60

13

20

12

3

5

68

71

22

4

69

78

57

66

13

9

79

55

17

67
56

16
64

62

1/2

24

1/1

10

11

63

8

19

49

Khokase

Kamod

Kotkhamb

Basarawal

Kadupada

Chaupale

73°56'30"E

73°56'30"E

73°56'0"E

73°56'0"E

73°55'30"E

73°55'30"E

73°55'0"E

73°55'0"E

21
°4

'0"
N

21
°4

'0"
N

21
°3

'30
"N

21
°3

'30
"N

21
°3

'0"
N

21
°3

'0"
N

21
°2

'30
"N

21
°2

'30
"N

21
°2

'0"
N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:7,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
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